
Run - Route 1 AM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri Driver: Vehicle: 260 

  

#1 - 6:48 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip @ 6:30 

#2 - 6:52 AM - / 42 County Route 28B 

#3 -6:53 AM - /82 CR-28B 

#4 -6:55 AM - / 268 Cr-28b 

#5 - 6:55 AM - / 289 Cr-28b 

#6 - 6:57 AM - / 412 Cr-28b 

#7 - 6:59 AM - / Carolyn Rd & CR-32 

#8 - 7:00 AM - / 53 Carolyn Rd | 

#9 - 7:00 AM - / 49 Carolyn Rd 

#10 - 7:02 AM - / 124 Chadwycke Ct 

#11 - 7:03 AM - / 77 Chadwycke Ct 

#12 - 7:03 AM - /91 Chadwycke Ct 

m™ 6. aR nN me sa ef



#13 - 7:03 AM - crosser / 56 Chadwycke Ct 

#14 -7:04 AM - / 275 Route 32 

#15 - 7:09 AM - crosser / 100 Plum Tree Dr 

#16 - 7:10 AM - /19 Plum Tree Dr 

#17 - 7:11 AM - crosser/7W Shore Dr 

#18 - 7:12 AM - crosser / 53 W Shore Dr 

#19 - 7:12 AM - /W Shore Dr & W Shore Dr Ext 

#20 - 7:12 AM - /96 W Shore Dr 

#21 - 7:13 AM - crosser / 115 W Shore Dr 

#22 - 7:14 AM - crosser / 185 W Shore Dr 

#23 - 7:14 AM - / Ottoville Rd & W Shore Dr 

#24 - 7:15 AM - crosser / 4 Ottoville Rd 

#25 -7:16 AM - / 161 Route 28B 

#26 - 7:17 AM - Heimroth's Trailer Park / 71 Cr-28b



#27 -7:19 AM - / 241 State Farm Rd 

#28 - 7:20 AM - / 181 State Farm Rd 

#29 - 7:20 AM - crosser / State Farm Rd & Dogwood Kni 

#30 - 7:21 AM - crosser / 116 State Farm Rd 

#31 - 7:21 AM - / 87 State Farm Rd 

#32 - 7:23 AM - High School / ICC High School 

#33 - 7:24 AM - Middle School / ICC Middle School 

#34 - 7:25 AM - Primary / ICC Primary School 

#35 - 7:40 AM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9 

m2 4. «ae AnMN Ne



Run - Route 1 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 
Driver: Vehicle: 260 

  

#1 - 2:05 PM - High School / ICC High School 

#2 - 2:25 PM - Middle School / ICC Middle School 

#3 - 2:35 PM - Primary / ICC Primary School 

#4 - 2:36 PM - / 87 State Farm Rd 

#5 - 2:36 PM - Rarely Rides / 116 State Farm Rd 

#6 - 2:37 PM - / State Farm Rd & Dogwood Knl 

#7 - 2:37 PM - /181 State Farm Rd 

#8 - 2:38 PM - / 241 State Farm Rd 

#9 - 2:39 PM - / 347 State Farm Rd 

#10 - 2:40 PM - / 30 Cr-28b 

#11 - 2:40 PM - / 42 County Route 28B 

#12 - 2:40 PM - / 82 Route 28b 

meio ares nA me a .# «



#13 - 2:43 PM - /19 Plum Tree Dr 

#14 - 2:46 PM - Stop / 100 Plum Tree Dr 

#15 - 2:48 PM - Stop / 161 Route 28B 

#16 - 2:51 PM - Heimroth's Trailer Park / 741 Cr-28b 

#17 - 2:51 PM - /7 W Shore Dr 

#18 - 2:52 PM - /53 W Shore Dr 

#19 - 2:52 PM - / W Shore Dr & W Shore Dr Ext 

#20 - 2:53 PM - /96 W Shore Dr 

#21 - 2:53 PM - /115 W Shore Dr 

#22 - 2:54 PM - 1185 W Shore Dr 

#23 - 2:54 PM - / Ottoville Rd & W Shore Dr 

#24 - 2:55 PM - / 4 Ottoville Rd 

#25 - 2:56 PM - / 268 Cr-28b



#26 - 2:58 PM - / 412 Cr-28b 

#27 - 3:01 PM - / CR-32 & Carolyn Rd 

#28 - 3:01 PM - / 53 Carolyn Rd 

#29 - 3:02 PM - / 49 Carolyn Rd 

#30 - 3:03 PM - / 124 Chadwycke Ct 

#31 - 3:04 PM - /91 Chadwycke Ct 

#32 - 3:07 PM - / 77 Chadwycke Ct 

#33 - 3:07 PM - / 56 Chadwycke Ct 

#34 - 3:08 PM - / 275 Route 32 

#35 - 3:19 PM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9


